
Team P W D F

Imberwood 10 7 2 42

Angel 10 6 2 39

Felbridge 10 5 1 33

St Piers 10 4 3 33

Tatsfield 10 4 0 25

Newick 10 0 0 8

Team P W D Points

Imberwood 8 7 1 43

Angel 8 3 4 30

Felbridge 8 2 2 20

St Piers 8 1 4 14

St Pauls 8 0 4 13

Team P W D Points

St. Piers 10 8 1 47

Felbridge 10 8 1 45

Imberwood 10 6 1 36

West Heath 10 3 0 22

Angel 10 2 1 17

Tatsfield 10 1 0 13

Results

Tues 21st Oct Imberwood beat Tatsfield

Fri 15th Jan Felbridge beat Limpsfield

Fri 19th Feb St Piers beat Chipstead

Semi Finals

Fri 27th May Felbridge beat St Piers

Wed 18th May Angel beat Imberwood

Tues 7th June Final Angel v Felbridge

Results

Fri 20th Nov Imberwood beat Tatsfield

Fri 16th Dec Limpsfield beat Angel

Fri 8th Jan Chipstead beat St Piers 

Tues 19th Jan Felbridge beat Newick 

Semi Finals

Fri 20th May Chipstead beat Imberwood

Wed 11th May Limpsfield beat Felbridge 

Tues 14th June Final Chipstead v Limpsfield

Results

Tues 27th Oct Imberwood beat Angel

Thurs 3rd Feb Tatsfield beat St Pauls

Semi Finals

Fri 29th Jan Imberwood beat St Piers

Tues 3rd May Felbridge beat Tatsfield

Sun 12th June Final Felbridge v Imberwood

Mens Cup - Results & Upcoming Fixtures

Edenbridge & East Grinstead League Tables - 2015/2016

Geoff Brown Cup - Results & Upcoming Fixtures

Peter Welch Cup - Results & Upcoming Fixtures

Combination League Table based on the results provided

Mens League Table based on the results shown 

Mixed League Table  


